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Strona 1

Zawody: Marsz i Bieg Niepodlegtosci
Data: 2012-11-09

Kategoria: 5KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

1 163 ALEKSANDER LABZIUK

2 165 OLEKSII GONCHAR

3 171 YURIY BLAHODIR

1 187 PIOTR HOLLY

4 154 TOMASZ SOBCZYK

5 177 MARIUSZ TOKARCZYK

1 79 JERZY SIEMASZKO

2 184 FILIP FONAL

1 56 ANDRZEJ LOTA

3 180 ARKADIUSZ SZLENDAK

2 158 ARTUR GAWRONSKI

3 175 ANDRZEJ RYDZ

6 30 ARTUR GULAJ

7 81 KRZYSZTOF  SKUZzA

4 181 ROBERT KURIATA

4 161 ANDRZEJ KLIMKOWSKI

2 39 STANISLAW  JAWORSKI

8 182 SZYMON LATALA

3 156 TADEUSZ SITEK

5 60 STANISLAW MAJDAN

4 24 RYSZARD FOLC

5 157 RADOWSLAW  STEPNIAK

9 179 PAWEL SZCZERBA

10 173 KRZYSZTOF  SPYCHALSKI

6 160 PIOTR KLIMKOWSKI

7 178 WALDEMAR HRECZANY

5 102 MARIAN ZUKOWSKI

11 50 LUKASZ KUBERA

8 21 JAROSLAW CIESLA

9 145 DARIUSZ CIERZNIEWSKI

10 183 MARIUSZ RUDEWICZ

1 12 HENRYK AMBROSIEWICZ

2 22 JERzY DYGUDAJ

12 17 WOJCIECH BOROWSKI

13 75 MARIUSZ POLANSKI

1 164 SNIZANA RYBAK

6 70 DANIEL PAZDEJ

11 146 PIOTR ROLECZEK

12 86 MARCIN STEFANOWSKI

7 155 KAMIL PIOTROWSKI

14 197 PIOTR MATUSIK

15 76 GRZEGORZ ROKITNICKI

6 148 DARIUSZ OPAJDOWSKI
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat Miejscowosé
M2  WINNICA

M2  UKRAINA

M2

M1  WALBRZYCH
M2 WROCLAW

M2 LEGNICA

M4 OPOLE

M1  LEGNICA

M3 LEGNICA

M1 LUBIN

M3  KAMIENNA GORA
M3  JAWOR

M2 LEGNICA

M2 LEGNICA

M3 ZLOTORYJA
M1  LUBIN

M4 RUJA

M2 MALCZYCE

M4  MARCISZOW
M1  LUBIN

M4  JAWOR

M3 LEGNICA

M2 LUBIN

M2 LEGNICA

M3  LUBIN

M3  LEGNICKIE POLE
M4  KWIATKOWICE
M2 LEGNICA

M3 WALBRZYCH
M3  LEGNICA

M3 LEGNICA

M5 LEGNICA

M5 LEGNICA

M2  ZAGAN

M2 ZLOTORYJA
K1 LESZNO

M1 KARCZOWISKA
M3  ZLOTORYJA
M3  ZIEMNICE

M1 LEGNICA

M2 LEGNICA

M2 WAGRODNO
M4 GROMADKA

tel. 691601151

Team

LUKS ZURAWINA
GUMNAZJUM SW. FRA
NCISZKA Z ASYZU
BIEGAM BO LUBIE O
POLE

FENIKS LEGNICA

JOTA MOTO CENTRUM

FENIKS LEGNICA

JKB TKKF JAWOR

FENIKS LEGNICA
KROKUS KWIATKOWICE

DEBY WAtBRZYCH

LEGNICA
KB /LEW/ LEGNICA
KB LEW LEGNICA

OLAWS ZtOTORYJA

AZS LEGNICA

FENIKS LEGNICA

MC1

00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:24

00:04:48

00:04:34
00:04:28
00:04:54
00:05:02
00:04:57
00:04:55
00:04:58
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:24
00:04:54
00:05:15
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:29
00:05:34
00:05:10
00:05:35
00:05:18
00:05:48
00:05:39
00:05:35
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:24
00:05:44
00:05:26
00:05:20
00:06:03
00:05:40
00:05:24
00:06:07
00:05:47
00:05:29

MC2

00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:08
00:09:09
00:09:34

00:09:55

00:09:42
00:09:44
00:10:12
00:10:11
00:10:11
00:10:13
00:10:20
00:10:15
00:10:19
00:10:27
00:10:28
00:10:52
00:10:27
00:10:52
00:10:44
00:10:50
00:11:09
00:11:20
00:11:00
00:11:19
00:11:23
00:11:41
00:11:32
00:11:21
00:11:24
00:11:27
00:11:19
00:11:43
00:11:20
00:11:21
00:12:03
00:11:44
00:11:42
00:12:16
00:12:03
00:11:51

MC3

00:13:57
00:13:58
00:13:57
00:13:56
00:13:56
00:14:32

00:15:01

00:14:58
00:15:04
00:15:31
00:15:26
00:15:27
00:15:43
00:15:49
00:15:43
00:15:48
00:15:58
00:16:07
00:16:21
00:16:05
00:16:23
00:16:29
00:16:48
00:16:57
00:17:00
00:16:59
00:17:12
00:17:24
00:17:34
00:17:28
00:17:22
00:17:24
00:17:32
00:17:26
00:17:48
00:17:26
00:17:39
00:18:11
00:17:55
00:18:16
00:18:23
00:18:28
00:18:16

Wynik
00:18:25
00:18:25
00:18:30
00:18:41
00:18:49
00:19:31

00:19:58

00:20:00
00:20:27
00:20:34
00:20:35
00:20:43
00:20:55
00:20:56
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:27
00:21:43
00:21:48
00:21:53
00:22:00
00:22:16
00:22:31
00:22:32
00:22:38
00:22:43
00:23:03
00:23:09
00:23:14
00:23:16
00:23:19
00:23:23
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:23:38
00:23:38
00:23:53
00:24:13
00:24:17
00:24:27
00:24:30
00:24:32
00:24:34
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 5SKM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
16 14 PAWEL BEZKOROWAJNY M2
17 91 JACEK TEKIELE M2
2 18 WIOLETTA CARDA K1
18 147 MARCIN SMOLAN M2
19 199 BARTOSZ WILK M2
13 31 ZBIGNIEW HARENDARZ M3
3 162 KINGA RYS K1
8 62 MARCIN MARKULAK M1
20 82 MAREK SOBILO M2
7 37 ZBIGNIEW JASIAK M4
21 48 MICHAL KOWALSKI M2
22 65 KRZYSZTOF  MILDYN M2
28 FRANCISZEK  GOGOL M4
9 40 MATEUSZ JAWORSKI M1
167 WADIM SIELUTIN M4
10 189 AUGUSTYN FABJANSKI M4
23 72 PIOTR PIERZCHALA M2
10 15 KRYSTIAN BIELAWSKI M1
11 185 ROMAN SIELICKI M4
24 66 PIOTR NIEMIEC M2
12 61 ANDRZEJ MARCINKIEWICZ M4
11 69 REMIGIUSZ OLEJNICZAK M1
14 54 MACIEJ LECH M3
13 25 KRZYSZTOF  FURTAK M4
25 169 PAWEL KUPIEC M2
1 55 ZDZISLAW LIPOWSKI M6
4 20 ALEKSANDRA CHROSCIEL K1
26 193 ROBERT CHRUSCIEL M2
1 150 EWA KUMPIN K2
15 87 ARKADIUSZ STEPIEN M3
27 198 KAMIL REIMHOLZ M2
12 29 MICHAL GOMOLISZEK  Mf1
5 57 JUSTYNA MACHON K1
28 58 PIOTR MACHON M2
14 152 MIECZYSLAW  KOBLANSKI M4
2 34 KRYSTYNA JACKIEWICZ K2
15 151 ROBERT SZAREK M4
16 35 ANDRZEJ JACKIEWICZ M3
6 99 BEATA ZBIKOWSKA K1
3 196 ALEKSANDRA BARTOSZ K2
17 166 ANDRZEJ KURCZAB M3
18 33 SEBASTIAN HUDYKA M3
29 41 MAREK JERKA M2
30 73 JAROSLAW PIWOWARSKI M2
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat Miejscowosé

LEGNICA
LEGNICA
LEGNICA
LEGNICA
ZLOTORYJA
OBORA
LEGNICA
LUBIN

LUBIN
WALBRZYCH
CZERWIENSK

LEGNICA
LEGNICA
LUBIN
LEGNICA
WROCLAW

Team
FENIKS LEGNICA
FENIKS LEGNICA

AZS PWS

MICHNET - RONIN CZ

ERWIENSK
FENIKS LEGNICA

PATNOW LEGNICK

LEGNICA
LEGNICA
LEGNICA
LEGNICA

KONFEKS LEGNICA

BYTOM ODRZANSKI

LUBIN
LUBIN

LEGNICA
LEGNICA
NOWA SOL
KOMIRNIKI
LEGNICA
SCINAWA
ZtOTORYJA
LEGNICA
CHOCIANOW
CHOCIANOW
LEGNICA
CHOCIANOW
LEGNICA
CHOCIANOW
MILKOWICE
GLIWICE
LUBIN
LEGNICA
LEGNICA
LEGNICA

tel. 691601151

CARVING-SKI
KTOS MUSI BYC 0OS
TATNI

KB LEW LEGNICA

VICTOR TEAM

KB ZDYSZAAANI
KB ZDYSZAAANI

WOLNY TYBET

MC1

00:05:18
00:06:04
00:05:51
00:05:35
00:05:46
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:14
00:06:06

00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:04
00:05:49
00:06:06
00:05:59
00:06:37
00:06:10
00:05:45
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:47
00:06:11

00:06:20
00:06:39
00:06:47
00:06:46
00:06:57
00:06:47
00:06:41
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:01
00:06:46
00:06:50
00:06:34
00:06:52
00:06:44
00:07:08
00:07:29
00:07:23
00:07:30
00:07:07

MC2

00:11:43
00:12:11
00:12:15
00:11:49
00:11:57
00:12:15
00:12:15
00:12:28
00:12:27
00:12:42
00:12:30

00:12:29
00:12:30
00:12:41
00:12:25
00:12:47
00:12:38
00:13:15
00:12:50
00:12:28
00:13:17
00:13:34
00:13:38
00:12:58

00:13:32
00:13:47
00:13:48
00:14:00
00:14:04
00:13:59
00:13:57
00:14:14
00:14:13
00:14:13
00:14:01
00:14:04
00:13:47
00:14:05
00:14:13
00:14:38
00:15:11
00:15:04
00:15:05
00:14:38

MC3

00:18:24
00:18:28
00:18:49
00:18:23
00:18:31
00:18:50
00:18:49
00:19:00
00:19:00
00:19:12
00:19:07

00:19:08
00:19:06
00:19:36
00:19:25
00:19:31
00:19:34
00:20:05
00:19:47
00:19:39
00:20:07
00:20:39
00:20:36
00:20:11

00:20:50
00:20:59
00:21:01
00:21:26
00:21:19
00:21:25
00:21:24
00:21:28
00:21:41
00:21:40
00:21:34
00:21:41
00:21:29
00:21:42
00:22:12
00:22:13
00:22:44
00:22:37
00:22:27
00:22:23

Wynik
00:24:38
00:24:41
00:24:48
00:24:52
00:24:52
00:25:14
00:25:18
00:25:27
00:25:28
00:25:32
00:25:39

00:25:47
00:25:49
00:26:02
00:26:12
00:26:17
00:26:24
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:45
00:26:46
00:27:06
00:27:37
00:27:39

00:28:00
00:28:08
00:28:10
00:28:28
00:28:33
00:28:33
00:28:37
00:28:41
00:28:45
00:28:46
00:28:55
00:29:20
00:29:20
00:29:22
00:29:33
00:29:44
00:29:51
00:29:52
00:29:53
00:29:55
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 5SKM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat Miejscowosé
88 3 84 JERZY STANDA M5  KUNICE
89 19 13 DARIUSZ BALA M3 LEGNICA
90 31 142 TOMASZ BARELKOWSKI M2  SIEDLISKA
91 13 194 ALEKSANDER FINK M1 LEGNICA
92 20 192 HENRYK BALKIEWICZ M3 LEGNICA
93 7 186 ANNA MACKOWIAK K1  LEGNICA
94 14 38 MARIUSZ JASKOT M1 EAWSZOWA
95 32 46 MARCIN KOCIK M2  WROCLAW
96 4 98 ANETTA ZDRAJKOWSKA K2  LUBIN
97 21 143 PAWEL SIWEK M3  KUNICE
98 16 53 JAROSLAW KUCZYK M4  LEGNICA
99 5 149 SYLWIA PIORUN K2 LEGNICA
100 15 190 SLAWOMIR BUGAJSKI M1 LEGNICA
101 6 89 URSZULA SZCZUDLIK K2  ROKITNICA
102 22 42 JACEK JEDRO M3  CZERWIENSK
103 8 90 ALEKSANDRA SZCZUDLIK K1  ROKITNICA
104 23 168 TOMASZ MICHALSKI M3 LEGNICA
105 16 16 MICHAE BORECKI M1 LEGNICA
106 7 71 JOANNA PACHALSKA K2 LEGNICA
107 9 100 AGNIESZKA  ZELAZNA K1 LEGNICA
108 33 101 WOJCIECH ZELAZNY M2 LEGNICA
109 8 74 ANETA POLANSKA K2 ZLOTORYJA
110 9 52 JOLANTA KUCZYK K2 LEGNICA
111 10 94 EWELINA WILK K1 ZtOTORYJA
112 10 195 ANNA DOMARNSKA K2 BOLESLAWIEC
113 4 144 STANISLAW  LUBONSKI M5 LEGNICA
114 11 85 SYLWIA STASICZEK K1  NIETKOW
115 12 153 ANNA WERMUTH K1 LUBIN
116 11 19 BEATA CHMIELKOWSKA K2~ POLKOWICE
117 2 176 ADAM OKENCZYK M6 WROCLAW
118 13 32 MARIA HALICKA K1 ~ WROCLAW
119 5 188 HENRI LEMPEURER M5 SEVRES
120 6 172 WIKTOR SZYCHROW M5 LEGNICA
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Team

WOLNY TYBET

AZS LEGNICA

KB LEW LEGNICA

AMATOR
BELFAST BRIGADE

FENIX LEGNICA
FENIKS LEGNICA
V LO LEGNICA

OLAWS ZtOTORYJA

OLAWS Zt OTORYJA

COOKIE MONSTERS

tel. 691601151

MC1

00:07:06
00:07:31
00:06:23
00:07:18
00:07:09
00:07:18
00:07:17
00:06:56
00:07:51
00:07:24
00:07:37
00:07:44
00:08:18
00:08:24
00:07:20
00:08:24
00:08:12
00:08:29
00:07:47
00:07:36
00:07:37
00:08:39
00:08:46
00:08:22
00:08:37
00:09:07
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:25
00:09:47
00:10:17
00:24:54
00:10:33

MC2

00:14:36
00:15:05
00:14:09
00:15:00
00:15:11
00:15:08
00:15:00
00:15:16
00:15:58
00:15:26
00:15:42
00:15:58
00:16:31
00:16:49
00:15:35
00:16:49
00:16:23
00:17:18
00:16:28
00:16:07
00:16:09
00:17:37
00:17:48
00:17:38
00:17:55
00:18:19
00:18:57
00:19:27
00:19:27
00:19:54
00:21:24

00:22:07

MC3

00:22:26
00:22:28
00:22:23
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:20
00:23:17
00:23:44
00:24:12
00:23:52
00:24:16
00:24:13
00:24:56
00:24:59
00:24:27
00:24:59
00:24:45
00:25:48
00:25:06
00:25:03
00:25:05
00:26:39
00:26:57
00:27:22
00:27:24
00:27:34
00:29:19
00:29:55
00:29:52
00:30:26
00:32:44

00:33:38

Wynik
00:29:58
00:29:59
00:30:02
00:30:56
00:31:15
00:31:16
00:31:32
00:31:56
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:22
00:32:36
00:32:45
00:32:59
00:33:00
00:33:03
00:33:07
00:33:28
00:33:47
00:33:50
00:33:51
00:35:22
00:36:04
00:36:28
00:36:28
00:36:29
00:39:21
00:40:09
00:40:09
00:40:56
00:44:00
DNF

DNF
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